
Alumni Class Coordinator List 
 

Year Name E-Mail Secondary E-Mail 

 
 

 
1958 to 1968 

Valerie Marchant '61 valeriejmarchant@gmail.com  

Harriet P. Smith '61 harriet_pem_smith@hotmail.com  

David Star ‘62 4x1io.star@gmail.com  

Stacy (Gibson) Goddard '63 gibchick@gmail.com  

Michael Morrow '65 bigbenster@sympatico.ca  

Kenneth Salomon '64 kfs@skm.ca  

Sharon Pines '67 slpines@sbcglobal.net  

1969 Glen Cram gcram@cramberry.com  

1971 J. Peter Segall peter.segall@edelman.com  

1972 Bette Clark betteeclark@gmail.com  

 

1973 

Laurence Glickman larryteddy@hotmail.com  

Karen Eidinger kareneidinger@rogers.com  

Miriam Laurence miriam.laurence@gmail.com  

Jill Golick jillgolick@rogers.com  

1974 Franklin Gertler franklin@gertlerlex.ca  

1976 Nancy Cummings Gold ncummingsgold@hotmail.com  

 

1977 

Richard Diamond rdiamond@canderel.com  

Paula Wedge wedge@eastlink.ca wedgepm@gmail.com 

Maureen Weigen-Liebovitz maureenliebovitz@rogers.com  

Francine Wexler fwexler@crownmeakins.com  

 
1978 

Richard Bell rbell@iagto.ca  

Richard Bercuvitz rbercuvitz@bell.net  

Beth Levinson   

1979 
Christopher “Chris” Coolidge cauldron@together.net  

David Glickman dglickman@presagia.com dmglickman@yahoo.com 

1980 
Davina Jerassy Isackson davinaisackson@comcast.net  

Anthony Wolfe awolfe@icejerseys.com  

1981 Paul E. Bain PBain@dickinson-wright.com  

 

1982 

Claire Desjardins claire@studioworx.com  

Naomi Faraj naomifaraj@sympatico.ca  

Risa Lukofsky Wolfe rlukofsky@hotmail.com  

Stacy Zipkin stacy@adlexco.com  

 
1983 

Dara Charney dara.charney@mcgill.ca  

Daniel Dorsey dandorsey66@gmail.com  

Cynthia Garber-Adam rollerinc@bellnet.ca  
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1984 
Jon Gould jgould@sympatico.ca  

Nancy Zangwill-Kaye nancyzkaye@gmail.com  

1985 Julie Sossanpour jsossanpour@gmail.com  

1986 
Stephanie Astic George steph@asticproductions.com  

Sean Zikman seanzik@videotron.ca szikman@mabmackay.ca 

 

1987 

Howard Bilerman howard@hotel2tango.com  

Paul Graif paul.graif@gmail.com  

Julian Hung julianhhyhung@gmail.com  

Jodi Tkatch fitnessbyjodi@hotmail.com  

 

 
1988 

Laura Diamandopoulos diamandopoulos@yahoo.com  

Patricia 'Patty' Klein klein.patty@gmail.com  

Marc Mizrahi marc.mizrahi@cbre.com  

Anouk Mukhergee z1x0t298n4tm@opayq.com  

Kim Wenger kim.wenger@me.com  

1989 Jonathan Simons jsimons@videotron.ca  

1990 
Danny Klein dsklein@hotmail.com  

Jacqueline Ulrich jacquieulrich@gmail.com  

1991 Joyce Boro joyce.boro@umontreal.ca  

1992 Darren Yaphe darren@yaphe.com  

 
1993 

Mark Boidman boid1200@gmail.com  

Jill Hoppenheim jill@baggstreet.com jhoppenheim@gmail.com 

Joelle Sholzberg joelles@videotron.ca  

1994 Noah Billick noah.billick@gmail.com nbillick@3macs.com 

1995 Renée Figlarz renee.figlarz@gmail.com  

 

 
1996 

Jacquelyn Abramovitch jacquelynkirshenblatt@gmail.com  

Robert Blatt roblatt@gmail.com  

Louis Glazer   

Michael Grodinsky mikegrodinsky@gmail.com  

Matthew Zaidan mjzaidan@aol.com  

1997 
Cindi Arbeiter cindi1979@hotmail.com  

Jaime Greenspoon drjgreenspoon@gmail.com  

1998 
Aaron Stamboulieh aaron.stamboulieh@stgeorges.qc.ca  

David Kaufman savetheexpos@hotmail.com  

 
1999 

Samara Sekouti samarasekouti@yahoo.com  

Matthew “Matt” Smiley mattsmiley@gmail.com matt@finessefilms.com 

Samantha Welscheid Samantha.welscheid@gmail.com swelscheid@deloitte.ca 
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2000 Lauren Dore laurenmdore@gmail.com  

2001 Fabio Avella fabio.avella@mosaic.com  

 
2002 

Lee Haberkorn leehaberkorn@gmail.com  

Jeremy Shaki sakishaki@hotmail.com  

Amy Steinman afsteinman@gmail.com  

 
2003 

Morgan Chinks morganleighmakeup@gmail.com  

Katie Morton katherinejmorton@gmail.com  

Elana Ostrzega elana.ostrega@gmail.com  

2004 
Bryan Greenberg bryan_greenberg111@hotmail.com  

Miriam Kirmayer miriam.kirmayer@gmail.com  

2005 
Ashley Rosenberger ashley_rosenberger@hotmail.com ashley@rosepr.ca 

Adam Sand adamsand21@hotmail.com  

2006 
Jason Freder frederjason@gmail.com jason.freder@mail.mcgill.ca 

Zenas Kuate Defo z.k-d@live.ca zenas.kuatedefo@mail.mcgill.ca 

 
2007 

Marley Sniatowsky marley.sniatowsky@gmail.com  

Alexandra Steinberg steinberg.alexandra4@gmail.com  

Jamie Tajfel jtajfel@gmail.com  

2008 Sten Erik Gruman segruman@gmail.com  

 

2009 

Daniel Freder freder.daniel@gmail.com  

Natalia Reiner natalia.reiner@hotmail.com  

Scott Shein scott.shein@mail.mcgill.ca  

Enbal Singer enbalsinger@hotmail.com  

2010 
James Bitharas james_bitharas@hotmail.com  

Anna Frances Meyer dancin_fool19@hotmail.com  

 

 
2011 

Harry Glickman harry.glickman@gmail.com  

Adam Koren adkmtl@gmail.com 
 

Hailey Krychman hkrychman@hotmail.com  

Isaac Reitman isaac.anthony123@gmail.com 
 

 

2012 

Camille Angle camille.angle95@gmail.com  

Sarah Heft Sarah.m.heft@hotmail.com  

Sebastien Little-Levesque sebastien.monpetitbishop@gmail.com  
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2013 

Ben Fagen benjamin.fagen@gmail.com  

Kevin Guo guoxxk@hotmail.com  

Lianne Koren liannerobin@gmail.com  

Max Shein maxshein@hotmail.com  

 

 
2014 

Rachel Dolman racheldance13@gmail.com  

Francisco Hecht sam.hecht@gmail.com  

Theodore Morissette morissette.theo5@gmail.com  

Max Tenenbaum maxten@outlook.com  

Molly Wolfe mollyjaq@live.ca  

 

 
2015 

Zak Bensoussan zakbensoussan@gmail.com  

Paolo Di Sante pdisante@videotron.ca  

Noah Goodman-Eisenberg noahsoccer100@gmail.com  

Michael Kholam michaelkholam@live.com  

Jake Shtern jakee22@me.com  

 

2016 

Ryan Antel ryan.antel@gmail.com  

Liam Fabre liamfabre1@gmail.com  

James Mayers jamesl246@hotmail.com  

Rachel McKenzie rcmckenzie99@gmail.com  

 
 

2017 

Leah Benabou lbenabou@live.com  

Charles Cross charliecrossnc@gmail.com  

David Deckelbaum 1deckelbaumdavid@gmail.com  

Cassie Forzani cass.forzani@gmail.com  

George Garneau georgegarneau5@gmail.com  

Amanda Shannon amandashann7@gmail.com  

2018 Camilla Djamalov cdjamalov@hotmail.com  

                 2019 
Jasper Billig highviewfarm2001@gmail.com  

Claudia Lighter claudialighter@gmail.com  
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